1 DIP Switch (Piano Type)  A6TR/A6SR
Low profile. End stackable design can
be used individually and conjunctly.
• Low profile of 5mm and 2.54 pitch.
• SMT (surface-mounted terminal) models available with embossed taping
specifications (unit of 700)
• Gold-plated twin contact and a slide-type self cleaning mechanisms ensure
high reliability.
• RoHS
Ordering Information
● DIP terminal
● SMT terminal
Type (striker color) Short lever (white) Long lever (white)
No of poles QTY/Stick
2 95 A6TR-2101 A6TR-2104
4 47 A6TR-4101 A6TR-4104
6 31 A6TR-6101 A6TR-6104
8 23 A6TR-8101 A6TR-8104
10 18 A6TR-0101 A6TR-0104
Type (striker color) Stick Embossed taping models
Short lever (white) Long lever (white) Short lever (white) Long lever (white)
No of poles QTY/Stick
QTY/
Embossed tape
2 95 A6SR-2101 A6SR-2104
700
A6SR-2101-P A6SR-2104-P
4 47 A6SR-4101 A6SR-4104 A6SR-4101-P A6SR-4104-P
6 31 A6SR-6101 A6SR-6104 A6SR-6101-P A6SR-6104-P
8 23 A6SR-8101 A6SR-8104 A6SR-8101-P A6SR-8104-P
10 18 A6SR-0101 A6SR-0104 A6SR-0101-P A6SR-0104-P
Mode setting of MPU
Modem
Controller of servo motor
Coin changer
Program controller
Application
DIP Switch (Piano Type)
A6TR/A6SR
DIP Switch (Piano Type)  A6TR/A6SR 2
Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
● DIP terminal
● SMT terminal